Position

Fire Chief
Fire/Medic Captain
Fire/Medic
Fire/Medic
Fire/Medic
Fire/Medic Captain
Fire/Medic
Fire/Medic
Fire/Medic
Fire/Medic
Fire/Medic
Fire/Medic Captain
Admin Asst
Fire/Emt
Fire/Medic
Fire/Medic
Fire/Emt

Fire/Emt

Fire/Emt
Fire/Medic

Fire Chief
Fire/Medic
Fire/Emt
Fire/Medic

Other Positions Held City

Kingsburg
Kingsburg
Kingsburg
Kingsburg
Kingsburg
Kingsburg
Kingsburg
Kingsburg
Kingsburg
Kingsburg
Kingsburg
Kingsburg
Kingsburg
Kingsburg
Kingsburg
Kingsburg
Kingsburg
Kingsburg
Kingsburg
Kingsburg
Kingsburg
Kingsburg
Kingsburg
Kingsburg

Department Total Wages

Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire

Fire

$135,792
$129,372
$121,419
$107,894
$99,663
$94,118
$91,839
$91,495
$88,603
$86,855
$80,759
$73,584
$43,339
$41,568
$39,173
$33,731
$33,575
$31,725
$25,888
$18,071
$16,777
$16,493
$7,785
$7,183

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$15,464
$16,811
$11,764
$19,060
$22,364
$26,821
$11,073
$19,419
$9,718
$13,894
$11,695
$34,994
$4,379
$3,924
$4,367
$2,172
$3,936
$1,694
$2,115
$303
$0
$303
$0
$303



