Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Fire Chief		Kingsburg	Fire	\$135,792	\$15,464
Fire/Medic Captain		Kingsburg	Fire	\$129,372	\$16,811
Fire/Medic		Kingsburg	Fire	\$121,419	\$11,764
Fire/Medic		Kingsburg	Fire	\$107,894	\$19,060
Fire/Medic		Kingsburg	Fire	\$99,663	\$22,364
Fire/Medic Captain		Kingsburg	Fire	\$94,118	\$26,821
Fire/Medic		Kingsburg	Fire	\$91,839	\$11,073
Fire/Medic		Kingsburg	Fire	\$91,495	\$19,419
Fire/Medic		Kingsburg	Fire	\$88,603	\$9,718
Fire/Medic		Kingsburg	Fire	\$86,855	\$13,894
Fire/Medic		Kingsburg	Fire	\$80,759	\$11,695
Fire/Medic Captain		Kingsburg	Fire	\$73,584	\$34,994
Admin Asst		Kingsburg	Fire	\$43,339	\$4,379
Fire/Emt		Kingsburg	Fire	\$41,568	\$3,924
Fire/Medic		Kingsburg	Fire	\$39,173	\$4,367
Fire/Medic		Kingsburg	Fire	\$33,731	\$2,172
Fire/Emt		Kingsburg	Fire	\$33,575	\$3,936
Fire/Emt		Kingsburg	Fire	\$31,725	\$1,694
Fire/Emt		Kingsburg	Fire	\$25,888	\$2,115
Fire/Medic		Kingsburg	Fire	\$18,071	\$303
Fire Chief		Kingsburg	Fire	\$16,777	\$0
Fire/Medic		Kingsburg	Fire	\$16,493	\$303
Fire/Emt		Kingsburg	Fire	\$7,785	\$0
Fire/Medic		Kingsburg	Fire	\$7,183	\$303